Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 95a2f960a5a0e6faecaldd5b0656e852cb0fab4a9cald7524821a114e53c0b0Oclf
Block 000000000000000004c7caldd14d9a0le0731ceaf74f627de32e59c872be794e
683297
Timestamp 53263-09-02 01:53:20 utc
Confirmations 158462
Fee Paid 0.00000135

1 Input , 1 Output

Input 1P4werEDcqk7afZFtMx4n2i9HiY33FL3t7
#0 via 0d7f7920cbh686€9316a6. . .[1]

Output 1JsHWk9JIKQU2qcjNzUfKDNNttxtC4zRKjU
#0

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.26023048 BSV

0.26023048 BSV

0.26022913 BSV

0.26022913 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-25 23:51:33 utc
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